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217 responses

All of the Most of the | Some of the
time time time
| enjoy school. 23% 35% 35%
| feel safe when | am at school 52% 29% 18%
In every In most In some
lesson lessons lessons
Teachers help me to do my best. 32% 33% 24%
My teachers give me work that challenge 18% 35% 32%
me.
All of the Most of the | Some of the
time time time
| enjoy learning at school. 29% 32% 20%
Strongly Agree
agree
Teachers listen to what | have to say in 30% 58%
lessons.
There is an adult at school | can talk to if 49% 34%
something is worrying me.
The behaviour of children in my class is 11% 52%
good.
The behaviour of children around school is | 13% 54%
good
My school encourages me to keep fit and 48% 47%
healthy (e.g., PE, healthy easting etc.)
My school helps to support me with my 34% 54%
emotions and mental health
My school helps me to be independent and | 38% 52%
take on responsibilities
My school encourages me to respect 55% 40%

people from different backgrounds and
threat everyone fairly

Neither
agree or
disagree

10%
10%
19%
17%
4%
6%
65
()




Is bullying a problem in school? It never It happens It happens
happens and teachers | and teachers
are really are good at
good at sorting it out
sorting it out
28% 37% 28%
| take part in activities outside of Very often Often Sometimes
lessons, like clubs, sports etc. 40% 30% 14%
| would recommend the school to Yes

a friend moving into the area

87% (188)




